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Product Benefits & Features
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E] Electrolux

Product Specification

Szin

Kiegészit6 szin
Teljesitmény (W)
Magassag (mm)
Szélesség (mm)
Mélység (mm)
Kabelhossz (m)

granit fekete
fekete
1350
330
270
355
0.9
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